
Music Tutoring 
 

Tutor Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Lori S 
RO walk-in 
 
MUS 
1510,1521,1530,
1611,2521,2530,
2551,2553,2555,
1620,1630 

  
2:30pm-6:30pm 

 
RO D-208 

2:30pm-6:30pm 
 

RO D-208 
   

 

To make an appointment, sign in to your Penji account.   
 
For assistance, call 248-232-4435 or email asctutoring@oaklandcc.edu. 

https://web.penjiapp.com/schools/occ/communities/asc-tutoring

